Novia

Double-sided
adhesive

Introduction

This is a double-sided self adhesive tape with a cloth carrier, using a clear synthetic rubber
adhesive which is free of plasticisers. It is used for the lap sealing of breathable or temporary
protection membranes. The tape has aggressive adhesion, high tack and good cohesion.

General information

Roll size 50mm x50 m

Release paper 80g/m2 yellow silicone coated

Carrier Cloth

Adhesive Clear synthetic rubber, plasticisers free

Shelf Life 12 months, stored in original packing at 21°C and 50% relative humidity

Technical data*

Roll Weight kg
Elongation (AFERA 5004) (%)
Tensile Strength (AFERA 5004) (N/cm)
180°Peel (PSTC101) (N/cm)
Static Shear (FTM 8su acciaio) (h)
Rolling Ball Tack (PSTC6) (cm)
Thickness (PSTC133) (u)
Thickness Liner (PSTC133) (u)
Performance Temperature Min -10°C

0.85

4

22

>18

>15

<3

255

70

Max +50°C

*All data based on average values

This datasheet represents the latest information available. However it is for the ultimate user to determine suitability of our products within specific

applications. The advice and information we have provided is general in nature, and is subject to future revision.
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